
VISION DISCOUNT VISION DISCOUNT VISION CHOICE PLANVISION CHOICE PLAN
Frequency Frequency 
(Exam/Lenses/Frame)(Exam/Lenses/Frame) Once per calendar year (12/12/12)Once per calendar year (12/12/12) 12/12/1212/12/12

January/January/JanuaryJanuary/January/January

CopayCopay
$50 with purchase of complete pair of $50 with purchase of complete pair of 

glassesglasses
20% without purchase20% without purchase

$10 exam/$25 materials$10 exam/$25 materials

Diabetic Eyecare PlusDiabetic Eyecare Plus N/AN/A $20 copay per visit$20 copay per visit

FramesFrames 25% savings when a complete pair of               25% savings when a complete pair of               
prescription glasses is purchasedprescription glasses is purchased $150 frame allowance$150 frame allowance

LensesLenses

With purchase of a complete pair of glasses:With purchase of a complete pair of glasses:
Single vision - $40Single vision - $40

Lined bifocals - $60Lined bifocals - $60
Lined trifocals - $75Lined trifocals - $75

Covered after $25 materialsCovered after $25 materials
CopayCopay

Lens EnhancementsLens Enhancements

Average savings of 20-25%Average savings of 20-25%
ProgressiveProgressive

Scratch-resistantScratch-resistant
Anti-reflective coatingAnti-reflective coating

UV treatmentUV treatment

Standard progressive - $0 Standard progressive - $0 
Premium progressive - $25 Premium progressive - $25 

Polycarbonate - $31-35 Anti-reflective Polycarbonate - $31-35 Anti-reflective 
coatingcoating

UV treatment - $10-16UV treatment - $10-16

Contact LensesContact Lenses 15% savings on contact lens15% savings on contact lens
Exam (fitting and evaluation)Exam (fitting and evaluation) $130$130

Retinal ScreeningRetinal Screening Guaranteed pricing with exam, not to exceed $39Guaranteed pricing with exam, not to exceed $39

Laser Vision CorrectionLaser Vision Correction Average 15% off the regular price of 5% off promotional price; discounts only available Average 15% off the regular price of 5% off promotional price; discounts only available 
from contracted facilitiesfrom contracted facilities

Note: If there is a discrepancy between the benefits as described in the charts and the plan administrator’s systems, the plan administrator’s system governs for determining benefit coverage. 
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	Some key points you should be aware of include:
	• If enrolled in Kaiser Senior Advantage and want to pay monthly medical premiums using the HRA, you must set up your automatic payments for 2021 by contacting the Kaiser Payment Center at 877-761-3399. Beginning in 2022 all retirees will automaticall...
	Via Benefits Open Enrollment is October 15 – December 7, 2020, 6:00 p.m. Pacific Time
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	5 Tips to help you through
	1. Review materials received to understand your options:
	a. LLNS - 2021 Retiree Open Enrollment guide and materials
	c. Via Benefits (formerly OneExchange) – Fall Newsletter and HRA Reminder Letter

	2. Determine if you need to make a change.  Reasons to change your benefits?
	a. You want to enroll in the Vision Choice plan

	4. When calling Via Benefits or Empyrean
	b. Schedule an appointment – appointments are given on a first come, first serve basis but new appointments are added as new advisors are made available. Appointment availability is spread throughout the enrollment period.












